
MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

 

email: kay.zora@csus.edu  
  When in office, (916) 278-5648

NAME: ZORA, KAY OFFICE:  SQU 410 Msgs: 278-6518

Office Hours
10:00 - 11:50am

SQU 410

Tutor
Center

SQU 238

Phys 11A    Lab 20
11am - 1:5pm

SQU 236

MS. KAY ZORA  -      LECTURER'S SCHEDULE
SPRING 2025

5:00 -
5:50

8:00-
8:50

9:00-
9:50

Phys 11A Lab 08
9 - 11:50am

SQU 236

1:00-
1:50

2:00-
2:50

3:00 -
3:50

4:00-
4:50

10:00-
10:50

11:00 -
11:50

Phys 11A Lab 09
12 - 2:50pm

SQU 236

12:00-
12:50

Phys 30
Lec 02

MND1024

Phys 30
Lec 02

MND1024

Phys 30
Lec 02

MND1024

Phys 11A Lab 10
3 - 5:50pm
SQU 236

mailto:kay.zora@csus.edu
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